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COUNTRIES CONTRIBUTIONS 2015

In Euros

ALBANIA
ALGERIA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
BULGARIA
CROATIA
CYPRUS

EGYPT
FRANCE
GREECE
ISRAEL

ITALY

JORDAN
LIBANON
LIBYA

MALTA
MAROCCO
MONACO
MONTENEGRO
PORTUGAL
SERBIA
SLOVENIA
ESPAGNE
SYRIA

THE FYR MACEDONIA
TUNISIA
TURKEY

SUMMARY

DUES 2015 PLUS ARREAS PAID
UNPAID DUES 2015

UNPAID ARREARS

at 31 December 2015

INVOICED

458
620
458
458
458
458
642
45976
4349
3057
37059
458
458
458
458
458
458
458
3845
458
700
21656
458
458
458
2780

128012

PAID

458

0

458
458
496
458
642
45976
0

0
37060

458

458
458
458
436
3845
533
700
24073

o O O

117425

ARREARS

4122
2290
3581
5558

54642

PAID PAID IN EXCESS

1066

642

7427

48

2467

559

7690

o O O o

19899

137 324 /PAID IN EXCESS

13 096
35 986

150

38

1093

-22

75

2417

3751

3751



